allotted and/ or who ultimately control the

proposed allottee(s)

Pre-issue
shareholding

Post-issue
shareholding

Post-issue
shareholding

1. Northern TK
Venture Pte
Ltd

Non-
Promoter

Northern TK Venture Pte Ltd is a wholly
owned indirect subsidiary of  IHH Healthcare
Berhad. IHH Healthcare Berhad (“IHH”) is a
public company primarily listed on the Main
Market of Bursa Malaysia Securities Berhad
and secondarily listed on the Main Board of
the Singapore Exchange Securities Trading
Limited.

Nil 23,52,94,117 Nil 31.1%(*)

Shareholders of IHH holding more than 5% of
IHH are as follows*:
• Khazanah Nasional Berhad (indirect interest

held through Pulau Memutik Ventures Sdn
Bhd) – 40.4%

• Mitsui & Co., Limited – 18.0%
• Employees Provident Fund Board – 8.8%
*Based on notifications as up to July 10, 2018
with respect to the shareholding of substantial
shareholders of IHH which is available on www.
bursamalaysia.com

(*) As a percentage of the Expanded Voting Share Capital

10

Annexure B:The pre issue and post issue shareholding pattern of the Company:

Sn Description1 Pre-Issue Post Issue
No. of
Cases

Total
Shares

% Equity No. of
Cases

Total
Shares

% Equity

1 Alternative Investment Fund   1 155000 0.03 1 155000 0.02
2 Banks   5 85334670 16.45 5 85334670 11.32
3 Clearing Members   425 4955040 0.96 425 4955040 0.66
4 Employees   21 452154 0.09 21 452154 0.06
5 Foreign Collaborators   1 670194 0.13 1 670194 0.09
6 Foreign Nationals   2 3100 0.00 2 3100 0.00
7 Foreign Portfolio Investors   172 270154196 52.08 172 270154196 35.83
8 H U F   3613 3334557 0.64 3613 3334557 0.44
9 Indian Financial Institutions   2 1569113 0.30 2 1569113 0.21
10 Bodies Corporates   1618 57054335 11.00 1618 57054335 7.57
11 Mutual Funds   8 10276478 1.98 8 10276478 1.36
12 Nbfc   23 1385685 0.27 23 1385685 0.18
13 Non Resident Indians   1443 1532051 0.30 1443 1532051 0.20
14 Non Resident Indian Non Repatriable   674 2622273 0.51 674 2622273 0.35
15 Promoters Bodies Corporate   4 3741851 0.72 4 3741851 0.50
16 Promoters   6 91419 0.02 6 91419 0.01
17 Foreign Promoter2 0 0 0.00 1 235294117 31.21
18 Resident Individuals   136182 75344940 14.53 136182 75344940 9.99
19 Trusts   7 5775 0.00 7 5775 0.00
 Total: 144207 518682831 100.00 144208 753976948 100.00

1Note: The persons mentioned under the head ‘Promoters Bodies Corporate’ and ‘Promoters’ would be re-classified as ‘public
shareholders’ post the preferential allotment subject to receipt of approval from the shareholders and the relevant regulatory authorities.

2Note: Pursuant  to deposit of 100% of the open offer consideration in escrow by the Investor in compliance with Regulation 22(2) of
the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011, upon on completion
of the proposed preferential issue, the Investor shall have a right to nominate directors constituting 2/3rd of the directors of the Board
as additional directors on the Board, and accordingly, post completion of the preferential issue, the Investor would be classified as
“Promoter” of the Company.

By Order of the Board
For Fortis Healthcare Limited

Sd/-
Rahul Ranjan

Date:	 July 17, 2018	 Company Secretary
Place: Gurugram (erstwhile Gurgaon)	 M. No. A17035